
 GEORGIA TORNADO STATISTICS 2000 

 
Note: These values are compiled using county-based tornado statistics as recorded in the NCDC 

Storm Data publication. For example, if one tornado struck two counties, it will count as two 

tornadoes.  

 
 
MONTH 

 
NUMBER 

 
  DAYS 

 
 DEATHS 

 
INJURIES 

 
          DAMAGE 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Property 

 
Crop 

 
January 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
February 

 
9 

 
2 

 
19 

 
202 

 
$28.575M 

 
$5M 

 
March 

 
4 

 
2 

 
0 

 
0 

 
$135.5K 

 
0 

 
April 

 
9 

 
2 

 
0 

 
7 

 
$3.627M 

 
0 

 
May 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
June 

 
1 

 
1 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
July 

 
4 

 
2 

 
0 

 
1 

 
$585.5K 

 
0 

 
August 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
September 

 
3 

 
1 

 
0 

 
0 

 
$247K 

 
$8K 

 
October 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
November 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
December 

 
3 

 
2 

 
0 

 
8 

 
$2.06M 

 
0 

 
Totals: 

 
33 

 
12 

 
19 

 
218 

 
$35.231M 

 
$5.008M 

 


