GEORGIA TORNADO STATISTICS 2000

Note: These values are compiled using county-based tornado statistics as recorded in the NCDC Storm Data publication. For example, if one tornado struck two counties, it will count as two tornadoes.

MONTH	NUMBER	DAYS	DEATHS	INJURIES	DAMAGE	
					Property	Crop
January	0	0	0	0	0	0
February	9	2	19	202	\$28.575M	\$5M
March	4	2	0	0	\$135.5K	0
April	9	2	0	7	\$3.627M	0
May	0	0	0	0	0	0
June	1	1	0	0	0	0
July	4	2	0	1	\$585.5K	0
August	0	0	0	0	0	0
September	3	1	0	0	\$247K	\$8K
October	0	0	0	0	0	0
November	0	0	0	0	0	0
December	3	2	0	8	\$2.06M	0
Totals:	33	12	19	218	\$35.231M	\$5.008M